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Organisation  Secure email domain  

Local / National Government  

 

Government agencies with email 
addresses which end  

.gsi.gov.uk  

.gsx.gov.uk  

.gcsx.gov.uk 

.gse.gov.uk  

Blaenau Gwent County Borough 
Council  

@blaenau-gwent.gov.uk  

Bridgend County Borough Council  @bridgend.gov.uk  

Caerphilly County Borough Council  @caerphilly.gov.uk  
@caerffili.gov.uk  
@socialservicesblaenau-
gwent.caerphilly.gov.uk 

Cardiff County Council @cardiff.gov.uk 
@caerdydd.gov.uk 

Ceredigion County Council  @ceredigion.gov.uk  
@ceredigion.llwy.cymru  

Conwy County Borough Council  @conwy.gov.uk  

Court of Protection Enquiries  @justice.gov.uk  

Denbighshire County Council  @denbighshire.gov.uk  
@sirddinbych.gov.uk  

Department of Works and Pensions  @dwp.gsi.gov.uk  

Flintshire County Council  @flintshire.gov.uk  
@siryfflint.gov.uk  

Gwynedd Council  @gwynedd.gov.uk  
@gwynedd.llyw.cymru  

Home Office  @homeoffice.gov.uk  
@homeoffice.x.gsi.gov.uk 
@biometricscommissioner.org.uk 
@cluster2security.gov.uk 
@dbs.gov.uk 
@dmip.independent.gov.uk 
@expertpanel.gov.uk 
@extremismcommission.independent.gov.uk 
@forensicscienceregulator.gov.uk 
@gla.gov.uk 
@hmicfrs.gov.uk 
@iasc.independent.gov.uk 
@icibi.gov.uk 
@iicsa.independent.gov.uk 
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@ipco.org.uk 
@ipt.independent.gov.uk 
@modernslaveryactreview.independent.gov.uk 
@sccommissioner.gov.uk 

Isle of Anglesey County Council  @anglesey.gov.uk  
@ynysmon.gov.uk  

Merthyr Tydfil County Borough Council  @merthyr.gov.uk  

Monmouthshire County Council  @monmouthshire.gov.uk  

Neath Port Talbot County Borough 
Council  

@neath-porttalbot.gov.uk  
@npt.gov.uk  

Newport City Council  @newport.gov.uk  

Pembrokeshire County Council  @pembrokeshire.gov.uk  

Powys County Council  @powys.gov.uk  

Prison Service  @hmps.gsi.gov.uk  

Probation Service  @probation.gsi.gov.uk  

Public Guardian  @publicguardian.gov.uk  

Rhondda Cynon Taf County Borough 
Council  

@rhondda-cynon-taf.gov.uk 
@rhondda-cynon-taff.gov.uk 
@rctcbc.gov.uk  

Shared Resource Service Wales  @srswales.com  

Swansea Council  @swansea.gov.uk  

Torfaen County Borough Council  @torfaen.gov.uk  

Vale of Glamorgan Council  @valeofglamorgan.gov.uk  
@bromorgannwg.gov.uk  

Welsh Assembly  @assembly.wales  
@senedd.cymru  

Welsh Government  @gov.wales  
@llyw.cymru  

Welsh Revenue Authority  @wra.gov.wales  

WLGA  @wlga.gov.uk  

Wrexham County Borough Council  @wrexham.gov.uk  
@wrecsam.gov.uk  

Police  
 

Dyfed Powys Police  @dyfed-powys.pnn.police.uk  

Gwent Police  @gwent.pnn.police.uk  

North Wales Police  @nthwales.pnn.police.uk  

South Wales Police  @south-wales.pnn.police.uk  

Fire  
 

Mid & West Wales Fire Service  @mawwfire.gov.uk  
@tancgc.gov.u 

South Wales Fire Service  @southwales-fire.gov.uk  
@decymru-tan.gov.uk 

NHS  
 

Welsh NHS  @wales.nhs.uk  
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National Parks  

Brecon Beacons National Park  @beacons-npa.gov.uk  

Pembrokeshire Coast National Park  @pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk  

3rd Sector / Common  

Adoptcymru  @adoptcymru.com  

Cardiff Women’s Aid @cardiffwomensaid.org.uk 

Careers Wales @careerswales.com 
@gyrfacymru.com 

Education Workforce Council @ewc.wales 

Flintshire Fostering  @flintshirefostering.org.uk  

Hafod Housing Association @hafod.org.uk 

Safer Wales @saferwales.com 

Taff Housing Association @taffhousing.co.uk 

United Welsh Housing Association @unitedwelsh.com 

Wales & West Housing Association @ wwha.co.uk 

Western Bay Adoption  @westernbayadoption.org  

Other Organisations  
 

Cardiff Credit Union  @cardiffcreditunion.co.uk  

Gower College  @gowercollegeswansea.ac.uk  

Rhondda Cynon Taf Pensions  @rctpensions.org.uk  

Working Links Secure  @workinglinkssecure.co.uk  
 


